35
REV
35 + 2 = 37 TOTAL SHEETS
INDEX OF SHEETS STATE HIGHWAY STANDARDS
DESCRIPTION
I. TITLE SHEET
STD NO.
701101-05 OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MUL TILANE, 15'-24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 10/8/2020 DA TE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0013 0013 0013 0013
BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE CODE NO
2 3 4 5
049-0111 049-0127 049-0167 056-0007
2 2 2 2
20010503
0.2 o. 2 o. 2 0.2
20010504
1
20010505
0.25 0.5
20030850
20048665
1
1
1
1
1
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO.
3
CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO.
4
CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO.
5
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE
UNIT
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
L SUM
URBAN
TOTAL
0013
QUANTITIES BRIDGE
1
049-0019
1
1
1
257 51. 4
1
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0013 0013 0013
BRIDGE BRIDGE BRIDGE
2 3 4
049-0111 049-0127 049-0167
1
1
5 I. 4 51. 4 51. 4
0.5
';;ft:I SEC TION
VAR. I 2020-23 I-BP
0013
BRIDGE
5
056-0007
1
51. 4
o. 5
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
VARIOUS I 3s I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62M91
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
100%
STATE
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORKZONE LIGHTING L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701501
 1
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701502
 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701606
0.5 0. 5
70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 0.5
STANDARD 701602
 0. 5
PEARCES
REV-SEP
TRAFFIC DATA
US ROUTE 12
US ROUTE 14
IL ROUTE 43
POSTED SPEED LIMIT= 30 MPH
2019 ADT = 13000
POSTED SPEED LIMIT= 35 MPH
2019 ADT = 22800
POSTED SPEED IMIT= 40 MPH
2017 ADT = 19200
BONNER
R